Click here for production status of specific part numbers.
MAX38911/MAX38912  11µVRMS Low-Noise, 500mA LDO Linear
Regulators with Low-Power Mode
www.maximintegrated.com 19-100886; Rev 0; 1/21
General Description
The MAX38911/MAX38912 are low-noise, high-PSRR
PMOS linear regulators that deliver up to a 500mA load
current with only 11µVRMS of output noise from 10Hz to

Regulators with Low-Power Mode
www.maximintegrated.com  Maxim Integrated | 20
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE FEATURE
MAX38911ANT+ -40°C to +125°C 3 x 2 bump, 0.4mm pitch WLP MODE pin, preprogrammed output to 1.8V
MAX38911ATA+* -40°C to +125°C 8-pin, 2mm x 2mm TDFN
MODE pin, preprogrammed output, OUTS pin
for remote sensing, POK output
MAX38912ATA+* -40°C to +125°C 8-pin, 2mm x 2mm TDFN
MODE pin, FB pin with external feedback
divider network, POK output
*Future product—contact factory for availability.
MAX38911/MAX38912  11µVRMS Low-Noise, 500mA LDO Linear
Regulators with Low-Power Mode
Revision History
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE
DESCRIPTION
PAGES
CHANGED
0 1/21 Release for intro —
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please visit Maxim Integrated’s online storefront at https://www.maximintegrated.com/en/storefront/storefront.html.
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent licenses
are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time. The parametric values (min and max limits)
shown in the Electrical Characteristics table are guaranteed. Other parametric values quoted in this data sheet are provided for guidance.
Maxim Integrated and the Maxim Integrated logo are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc. © 2021 Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.